CEI3* 160 KM Fursan Cup 2024

11 February 2024 — Al Ula, Saudi Arabia

(64 Started) (22 Passed = 34.38%) (42 NQ = 65.63%)

YAMAMAH ™
Loop [ fooe [ el Vet e | Re ecowey| S spesa ol A (Do g
1 315 HAMAD ALJANAHI DEESE LA MAJORIE/2013/F/CHESTNUT/AR
; BRN 1 2 07:14:09 07:15:45 54 01:36 01:45:45 19.5 01:45:45 19.5 05:30:00 Passed
2 2 09:41:29  09:43:11 58 01:42 01:47:26 17.9 03:33:11  18.7 07:55:45 Passed
3 1 11:51:23  11:53:12 58 01:49 01:30:01 18.7 05:03:12 18.7 10:23:11  Passed
4 1 13:38:01  13:39:42 54 01:41 01:06:30 18 06:09:42 18.6 12:33:12 Passed
5 2 15:53:52  15:56:16 57 02:24 01:26:34 17.7 07:36:16  18.4 14:29:42 Passed
6 1 17:37:08 17:55:10 64 18:02 00:50:52 23.6 08:27:08 18.9 16:46:16 Passed
AL ZAEEM STABLES-BAHRAIN /
Loop [ fooe [ Apoal Vo e | Rel ecowey| b spesa ol A [Deme g
2 338 FEDERICO FERBER HC YAIZA/2011/F/Chestnut/AngaloArabian
—_— URY 1 3 07:14:10  07:15:52 56 01:42 01:45:52 19.5 01:45:52  19.5 05:30:00 Passed
2 4 09:41:31  09:43:24 60 01:53 01:47:32 17.9 03:33:24 18.7 07:55:52 Passed
3 2 11:51:22  11:53:24 62 02:02 01:30:00 18.7 05:03:24 18.7 10:23:24 Passed
4 2 13:38:03  13:40:02 61 01:59 01:06:38 18 06:10:02 18.6 12:33:24 Passed
5 1 15:53:54 15:56:10 64 02:16 01:26:08 17.8 07:36:10 18.4 14:30:02 Passed
6 2 17:37:18  17:50:27 60 13:09 00:51:08 235 08:27:18 18.9 16:46:10 Passed
Al Ain Stables / Trail By: +00:00:10
Loop | oo [ Mpmvel Vet e | B rocowoy| ook spana ol Ageie [Bemre g
3 303 OMAR BLANCO RODRIGO JM EL SOBRINO/2011/G/Bay/UNKNOWN
Z ESP 1 22 07:19:48  07:29:24 61 09:36 01:59:24 17.3 01:59:24 173 05:30:00 Passed
2 8 09:52:18  09:55:10 60 02:52 01:45:46 18.2 03:45:10 17.7 08:09:24 Passed
3 8 12:05:39  12:07:58 55 02:19 01:32:48 18.1 05:17:58 17.8 10:35:10 Passed
4 5 13:56:02  13:59:17 57 03:15 01:11:19 16.8 06:29:17 17.6 12:47:58 Passed
5 5 16:15:55 16:19:28 59 03:33 01:30:11 17 07:59:28 17.5 14:49:17 Passed
6 3 18:10:26  18:16:31 56 06:05 01:00:58 19.7 09:00:26 17.8 17:09:28 Passed
Trail By: +00:33:18
Loop | oo [ Mpmval Vet e [ R rocowory| ooh  spana ol Aot [Pomre g
4 301 MARIA ALVAREZ PONTON CINETIK DE BECHEREL/2012/G/Chestnut/UNKNOWN
,‘_ ESP 1 14 07:19:49  07:23:07 56 03:18 01:53:07 18.2 01:53:07 18.2 05:30:00 Passed
I
2 9 09:52:21  09:55:13 52 02:52 01:52:06 17.2 03:45:13  17.7 08:03:07 Passed
3 7 12:05:40 12:07:54 56 02:14 01:32:41 18.1 05:17:54 17.8 10:35:13 Passed
4 4 13:56:03  13:59:14 59 03:11 01:11:20 16.8 06:29:14 17.7 12:47:54 Passed
5 4 16:15:58  16:19:23 59 03:25 01:30:09 17 07:59:23 17.5 14:49:14 Passed
6 4 18:10:27 18:16:28 55 06:01 01:01:04 19.7 09:00:27 17.8 17:09:23  Passed

Trail By: +00:33:19




Loop | oo [ Mpoval Vet e [ R rocowoy| ooh  spana ol Aot [Pomre i
5 308 COSTANZA LALISCIA FARA DU BARTHAS/2015/F/GREY/AR
I I ITA 1 20 07:19:52  07:27:09 59 07:17 01:57:09 17.6 01:57:09 17.6 05:30:00 Passed
2 1 09:52:21  09:56:12 64 03:51 01:49:03 17.7 03:46:12 17.6 08:07:09 Passed
3 9 12:05:42 12:08:51 63 03:09 01:32:39 18.1 05:18:51 17.8 10:36:12 Passed
4 8 13:56:11  14:00:47 59 04:36 01:11:56 16.7 06:30:47 17.6 12:48:51 Passed
5 6 16:23:37  16:27:23 62 03:46 01:36:36 15.8 08:07:23 17.2 14:50:47 Passed
6 5 18:17:11  18:25:07 57 07:56 00:59:48 20.1 09:07:11  17.5 17:17:23  Passed
Trail By: +00:40:03
Loop | oo | “Tive “pite eme” | Mo Rocovoy| b speed  Ton  Agerae [Pome g
6 319 RENATO SALVADOR UZES TRIO/2012/G/Grey/PSA
BRA 1 8 | 07:19:57 07:21:20 61 01:23 |01:51:20 185  01:51:20 185 05:30:00 Passed
2 6 09:50:34  09:52:59 54 02:25 01:51:39 17.3 03:42:59 17.9 08:01:20 Passed
3 6 12:03:51 12:06:45 55 02:54 01:33:46 17.9 05:16:45 17.9 10:32:59 Passed
4 6 13:56:01  14:00:31 56 04:30 01:13:46 16.3 06:30:31  17.6 12:46:45 Passed
5 7 16:23:25 16:27:26 54 04:01 01:36:55 15.8 08:07:26 17.2 14:50:31 Passed
6 6 18:23:20  18:30:13 54 06:53 01:05:54 18.2 09:13:20 17.3 17:17:26  Passed
Trail By: +00:46:12
Loop | oo [ Ppmvel Vet dlen | Feml rocowos| ook spend ol Aot [Pome s
7 318 PINTO LIMA GRAZIANO MONICA PROEZA DO BOM VIVER/2011/F/Grey/UNKNOWN
BRA 1 9 07:19:55  07:21:22 61 01:27 01:51:22 18.5 01:51:22 18.5 05:30:00 Passed
2 7 09:50:33  09:53:04 62 02:31 01:51:42 17.2 03:43:04 17.9 08:01:22 Passed
3 10 12:03:57 12:11:44 56 07:47 01:38:40 17 05:21:44 17.6 10:33:04 Passed
4 7 13:56:06  14:00:33 62 04:27 01:08:49 17.4 06:30:33 17.6 12:51:44 Passed
5 8 16:23:30  16:28:00 61 04:30 01:37:27 15.7 08:08:00 17.2 14:50:33 Passed
6 7 18:23:21  18:30:33 61 07:12 01:05:21 18.4 09:13:21  17.3 17:18:00 Passed
Trail By: +00:46:13
Loop [ fooe [ Al Votln e | el ecowery| o spesa ol Ao [Deme g
8 304 BONI VIADA DE VIVERO MAGIKA DEI LAGHI/2013/MALE/CHESTNUT/PUAR
L CHI 1 18 07:24:34 07:25:31 60 00:57 01:55:31 17.9 01:55:31 179 05:30:00 Passed
2 13 09:55:15  09:59:12 62 03:57 01:53:41 16.9 03:49:12 17.4 08:05:31 Passed
3 13 12:18:29  12:23:28 63 04:59 01:44:16 16.1 05:33:28 17.0 10:39:12 Passed
4 11 14:21:01  14:23:44 63 02:43 01:20:16 15 06:53:44 16.6 13:03:28 Passed
5 10 16:57:08  17:00:41 64 03:33 01:46:57 14.3 08:40:41  16.1 15:13:44 Passed
6 8 18:51:56  19:01:10 56 09:14 01:01:15 19.6 09:41:56 16.5 17:50:41 Passed
Trail By: +01:14:48
Loop [ fooe [ Apoal Ve | Rel ecowey| b spesa ol A [Deme g
9 355 ABRAR ALABDULQADER KEREWONG ROCOCCO0/2010/G/CHESTNUT/P/AR
KSA 1 6 07:14:16  07:18:15 59 03:59 01:48:15 19.1 01:48:15 19.1 05:30:00 Passed
2 10 09:52:13  09:55:39 58 03:26 01:57:24 16.4 03:45:39 17.7 07:58:15 Passed
3 12 12:18:06  12:22:45 63 04:39 01:47:06 15.7 05:32:45 17.0 10:35:39  Passed
4 9 14:15:50  14:20:36 64 04:46 01:17:51 15.4 06:50:36 16.7 13:02:45 Passed
5 9 16:54:27 16:59:31 64 05:04 01:48:55 14 08:39:31 16.2 15:10:36 Passed
6 9 19:00:24  19:09:38 60 09:14 01:10:53 16.9 09:50:24 16.3 17:49:31 Passed

Trail By: +01:23:16




Loop | oo [ Mpoval Vet e [ R rocowoy| ooh  spana ol Aot [Pomre i
10 321 COULOMB CAMILLE SW FLINKA/2012/F/Grey/PureArab
I I FRA 1 11 07:19:47  07:21:52 51 02:05 01:51:52 18.5 01:51:52 18.5 05:30:00 Passed
2 14 10:03:27  10:05:51 58 02:24 02:03:59 15.5 03:55:51  16.9 08:01:52 Passed
3 14 12:21:53  12:24:30 61 02:37 01:38:39 17 05:34:30 17.0 10:45:51 Passed
4 10 14:21:14  14:23:00 56 01:46 01:18:30 15.3 06:53:00 16.6 13:04:30 Passed
5 11 16:57:09  17:03:02 60 05:53 01:50:02 13.9 08:43:02 16.1 15:13:00 Passed
6 10 19:01:28  19:06:59 57 05:31 01:08:26 17.5 09:51:28 16.2 17:53:02 Passed
Trail By: +01:24:20
Loop | oo | “Tive “pite eme” | Mo Rocovoy| b speed  Ton  Agerae [Pome g
11 307 LOUNA SCHUITEN FARAON DE MOUSS/2015/MALE/OTHER/AR
I I BEL 1 35 07:38:23  07:39:47 58 01:24 02:09:47 15.9 02:09:47 15.9 05:30:00 Passed
2 21 10:31:06  10:32:40 58 01:34 02:12:53 14.5 04:22:40 15.2 08:19:47 Passed
3 22 12:55:18 12:57:43 61 02:25 01:45:03 16 06:07:43 15.4 11:12:40 Passed
4 16 15:00:38  15:02:56 61 02:18 01:25:13 14.1 07:32:56 15.2 13:37:43  Passed
5 14 17:41:02  17:43:56 60 02:54 01:51:00 13.8 09:23:56  14.9 15:52:56 Passed
6 11 19:34:07  19:42:03 54 07:56 01:00:11 19.9 10:24:07 15.4 18:33:56 Passed
Trail By: +01:56:59
Loop | oo [ Ppmvel Vet dlen | Feml rocowos| ook spend ol Aot [Pome s
12 311 SABRINA ARNOLD FALBALA LARZAC/2015/F/IGREY/AR
[ ] ER 1 34 | 07:38:25 07:39:35 53 01:10 |02:09:35 159  02:09:35 15.9 05:30:00 Passed
2 20 10:30:58  10:32:13 54 01:15 02:12:38 14.5 04:22:13 15.2 08:19:35 Passed
3 19 12:55:14  12:56:42 56 01:28 01:44:29 16.1 06:06:42 15.5 11:12:13  Passed
4 15 15:00:34  15:02:02 56 01:28 01:25:20 14.1 07:32:02 15.2 13:36:42 Passed
5 12 17:40:58 17:42:45 56 01:47 01:50:43 13.8 09:22:45 14.9 15:52:02 Passed
6 12 19:37:26  19:42:05 56 04:39 01:04:41 18.6 10:27:26  15.3 18:32:45 Passed
Trail By: +02:00:18
Loop [ fooe [ Al Votln e | el ecowery| o spesa ol Ao [Deme g
13 329 SAIF MOHAMMED S A AL-KAABI KORIDA/2014/MALE/CHESTNUT/OES
; QAT 1 36 07:38:21  07:39:49 56 01:28 02:09:49 15.9 02:09:49 15.9 05:30:00 Passed
2 22 10:31:01  10:32:49 60 01:48 02:13:00 14.5 04:22:49 15.2 08:19:49 Passed
3 21 12:55:20 12:57:10 63 01:50 01:44:21 16.1 06:07:10 15.4 11:12:49  Passed
4 18 15:00:38  15:04:03 55 03:25 01:26:53 13.8 07:34:03 15.1 13:37:10 Passed
5 13 17:41:03  17:42:48 62 01:45 01:48:45 141 09:22:48 14.9 15:54:03 Passed
6 13 19:43:43  19:51:50 51 08:07 01:10:55 16.9 10:33:43 151 18:32:48 Passed
Trail By: +02:06:35
Loop [ fooe [ Apoal Ve | Rel ecowey| b spesa ol A [Deme g
14 335 BARBAS ANA ETELKA DU VIALARET/2008/F/Chestnut/Arabe
POR 1 32 07:35:38  07:38:48 64 03:10 02:08:48 16 02:08:48 16.0 05:30:00 Passed
2 26 10:30:36  10:34:13 61 03:37 02:15:25 14.2 04:24:13 151 08:18:48 Passed
3 25 12:55:28 13:00:20 60 04:52 01:46:07 15.8 06:10:20 15.3 11:14:13  Passed
4 19 15:00:47  15:07:51 54 07:04 01:27:31 13.7 07:37:51  15.0 13:40:20 Passed
5 16 17:42:28 17:47:51 60 05:23 01:50:00 13.9 09:27:51 14.8 15:57:51 Passed
6 14 20:10:44 20:17:26 56 06:42 01:32:53 12.9 11:00:44 145 18:37:51 Passed

Trail By: +02:33:36




Loon [ Gooe [ Ml Vo e | et ecoweny| b speea ol A [P g
15 322 MARINE FAUCON EMIRAH AL JAWAHIR/2014/F/ICHESTNUT/AR
I I FRA 1 30 07:36:18  07:38:23 58 02:05 02:08:23 16.1 02:08:23 16.1 05:30:00 Passed
2 19 10:26:04 10:28:31 62 02:27 02:10:08 14.8 04:18:31  15.4 08:18:23 Passed
3 20 12:53:51 12:56:57 62 03:06 01:48:26 15.5 06:06:57 15.5 11:08:31 Passed
4 17 15:00:33  15:03:27 63 02:54 01:26:30 13.9 07:33:27 15.2 13:36:57 Passed
5 15 17:41:17  17:46:03 61 04:46 01:52:36 13.6 09:26:03 14.8 15:53:27 Passed
6 15 20:13:42  20:18:47 56 05:05 01:37:39 12.3 11:03:42 145 18:36:03 Passed
Trail By: +02:36:34
Loop | oo | “Tive “pite eme” | Mo Rocovoy| b speed  Ton  Agerae [Pome g
16 326 MARIJKE VISSER IHSSEN AL BADR/2015/G/Chestnut/Arabe
— 1 38 07:38:49 07:40:44 58 01:55 02:10:44 15.8 02:10:44 15.8 05:30:00 Passed
mmmm \ED
2 24 10:31:09  10:33:50 60 02:41 02:13:06 14.5 04:23:50 15.1 08:20:44 Passed
3 26 12:55:23  13:02:37 60 07:14 01:48:47 15.4 06:12:37 15.2 11:13:50 Passed
4 20 15:08:18  15:13:20 55 05:02 01:30:43 13.2 07:43:20 14.8 13:42:37 Passed
5 18 17:55:33  18:01:16 58 05:43 01:57:56 13 09:41:16  14.5 16:03:20 Passed
6 16 20:25:56 20:34:18 58 08:22 01:34:40 12.7 11:15:56 14.2 18:51:16 Passed
Trail By: +02:48:48
Loop | oo [ Ppmvel Vet dlen | Feml rocowos| ook spend ol Aot [Pome s
17 367 ABDULMAJEED ALTHAMALY WAQAD TWAIQ/2012/St/GREY/AR
KSA 1 24 07:27:58  07:30:20 63 02:22 02:00:20 17.2 02:00:20 17.2 05:30:00 Passed
2 17 10:18:48  10:21:32 60 02:44 02:11:12 14.7 04:11:32  15.9 08:10:20 Passed
3 18 12:51:02  12:54:41 61 03:39 01:53:09 14.8 06:04:41  15.5 11:01:32 Passed
4 14 14:55:19  15:00:39 59 05:20 01:25:58 14 07:30:39 15.2 13:34:41 Passed
5 17 17:46:55 17:51:51 59 04:56 02:01:12 12.6 09:31:51  14.7 15:50:39 Passed
6 17 20:33:47  20:40:12 52 06:25 01:51:56 10.7 11:23:47 14.0 18:41:51 Passed
Trail By: +02:56:39
Loop [ fooe [ Al Votln e | el ecowery| o spesa ol Ao [Deme g
18 331 BARBORA MAZUROVA RUM AL BADIYA/2013/MALE/GREY
ﬂ SVK 1 48 08:05:46  08:08:53 54 03:07 02:38:53 13 02:38:53 13.0 05:30:00 Passed
2 33 11:11:25  11:13:56 47 02:31 02:25:03 13.3 05:03:56  13.1 08:48:53 Passed
3 30 13:54:40  13:56:55 58 02:15 02:02:59 13.7 07:06:55 13.3 11:53:56 Passed
4 22 16:05:42 16:08:00 58 02:18 01:31:05 13.2 08:38:00 13.3 14:36:55 Passed
5 20 19:05:19  19:08:52 58 03:33 02:10:52 1.7 10:48:52 129 16:58:00 Passed
6 18 21:52:49  21:57:22 47 04:33 01:53:57 10.5 12:42:49 12.6 19:58:52 Passed
Trail By: +04:15:41
Loop [ fooe [ Apoal Ve | Rel ecowey| b spesa ol A [Deme g
19 345 QASEM KHALED AL NATSHEH ZALAMEA/2014/M/Chestnut/-
= JOR 1 43 07:37:51  07:45:45 62 07:54 02:15:45 15.2 02:15:45 15.2 05:30:00 Passed
2 29 10:46:28  10:52:27 60 05:59 02:26:42 13.1 04:42:27 141 08:25:45 Passed
3 27 13:22:00 13:28:04 61 06:04 01:55:37 145 06:38:04 14.2 11:32:27 Passed
4 21 15:47:43 15:51:25 58 03:42 01:43:21 11.6 08:21:25 13.7 14:08:04 Passed
5 19 18:55:08  19:00:12 60 05:04 02:18:47 11 10:40:12 131 16:41:25 Passed
6 19 21:52:50 22:00:12 52 07:22 02:02:38 9.8 12:42:50 12.6 19:50:12 Passed

Trail By: +04:15:42




Loon [ Gooe [ Ml Vo e | et ecoweny| b speea ol A [P g
20 342 CHERYL VAN DEUSEN AYLA DE VARNEUIL/2010/F/CHESTNUT/AR
E USA 1 46 07:39:58 07:47:14 58 07:16 02:17:14 15 02:17:14  15.0 05:30:00 Passed
- 2 30 10:48:41 10:54:42 59 06:01 02:27:28 13.1 04:44:42 14.0 08:27:14 Passed
3 29 13:37:13  13:45:03 60 07:50 02:10:21 12.9 06:55:03 13.7 11:34:42 Passed
4 23 16:09:46 16:15:28 60 05:42 01:50:25 10.9 08:45:28 13.1 14:25:03 Passed
5 21 19:37:48  19:45:08 54 07:20 02:39:40 9.6 11:25:08 12.3 17:05:28 Passed
6 20 22:22:17  22:31:27 50 09:10 01:47:09 11.2 13:12:17 1241 20:35:08 Passed
Trail By: +04:45:09
Loop | oo | “Tive “pite eme” | Mo Rocovoy| b speed  Ton  Agerae [Pome g
21 353 ALI SUBHI ABED ABURABIE ABURABI'E FAQA AL BADIYA/2013/M/GREY/AR
: JOR 1 39 07:41:50 07:43:41 61 01:51 02:13:41 15.4 02:13:41  15.4 05:30:00 Passed
2 31 10:59:38  11:02:21 58 02:43 02:38:40 12.1 04:52:21  13.6 08:23:41 Passed
3 32 13:58:43  14:03:28 64 04:45 02:21:07 11.9 07:13:28 13.1 11:42:21 Passed
4 24 16:23:14  16:26:00 64 02:46 01:42:32 11.7 08:56:00 12.8 14:43:28 Passed
5 23 19:49:13  19:55:33 61 06:20 02:39:33 9.6 11:35:33 121 17:16:00 Passed
6 21 22:22:34  22:28:46 58 06:12 01:37:01 12.4 13:12:34 1241 20:45:33 Passed
Trail By: +04:45:26
Loop | oo [ Ppmvel Vet dlen | Feml rocowos| ook spend ol Aot [Pome s
22 350 JALAL QARDEN SARA BAYAZEED SSR/2012/M/BAY/AR
= JOR 1 41 07:41:49  07:45:05 58 03:16 02:15:05 15.3 02:15:05 15.3 05:30:00 Passed
2 32 10:59:39  11:02:30 58 02:51 02:37:25 12.2 04:52:30 13.6 08:25:05 Passed
3 31 13:58:47  14:02:41 56 03:54 02:20:11 12 07:12:41 131 11:42:30 Passed
4 25 16:23:18  16:26:51 59 03:33 01:44:10 115 08:56:51 12.8 14:42:41 Passed
5 22 19:49:16  19:53:48 60 04:32 02:36:57 9.7 11:33:48 121 17:16:51 Passed
6 22 22:22:35 22:27:26 46 04:51 01:38:47 12.1 13:12:35 1241 20:43:48 Passed
Trail By: +04:45:27
Loop [ fooe [ Al Votln e | el ecowery| o spesa ol Ao [Deme g
NQ 317 MOHD ABDULHAMID ALHASHEMI LOLA DE JALIMA/2014/F/Grey/Arabe
; BRN 1 1 07:14:08  07:15:31 58 01:23 01:45:31 19.6 01:45:31  19.6 05:30:00 Passed
2 1 09:41:30  09:42:45 59 01:15 01:47:14 18 03:32:45 18.8 07:55:31 Passed
3 3 11:51:21  11:53:43 64 02:22 01:30:58 18.5 05:03:43 18.7 10:22:45 Passed
4 3 13:38:02  13:40:15 61 02:13 01:06:32 18 06:10:15 18.6 12:33:43 Passed
5 3 15:53:54  15:56:27 64 02:33 01:26:12 17.7 07:36:27 18.4 14:30:15 Passed
6 0 17:37:07 17:53:57 59 16:50 00:50:40 23.7 08:27:07 18.9 16:46:27 GA®6
VICTORIOUS STABLES /
Loop [ fooe [ Apoal Ve | Rel ecowey| b spesa ol A [Deme g
NQ 366 IBRAHIM ABDULRAHMAN ALSUGHAYER WAZIR DU PANJSHIR/2013/S/CHESTNUT/Arab
KSA 1 23 07:28:00 07:29:42 58 01:42 01:59:42 17.2 01:59:42  17.2 05:30:00 Passed
2 15 10:18:47  10:21:10 59 02:23 02:11:28 14.7 04:11:10  15.9 08:09:42 Passed
3 16 12:51:06  12:53:28 64 02:22 01:52:18 15 06:03:28 15.6 11:01:10 Passed
4 13 14:55:16  14:59:45 57 04:29 01:26:17 13.9 07:29:45 15.3 13:33:28 Passed
5 0 17:46:53  17:51:03 54 04:10 02:01:18 12.6 09:31:03  14.7 15:49:45 GAS5




Loon [ Gooe [ Ml Vo e | et ecoweny| b speea ol A [P g

NQ 305 OMAR ALBLAWY ZAGARA DI CHIA/2015/F/ICHESTNUT/PUAR

KSA 1 19 07:24:35 07:25:51 46 01:16 01:55:51 17.8 01:55:51 17.8 05:30:00 Passed
2 12 09:52:24  09:59:04 56 06:40 01:53:13 17 03:49:04 17.4 08:05:51 Passed
3 11 12:18:30 12:21:24 60 02:54 01:42:20 16.4 05:31:24 171 10:39:04 Passed
4 12 14:21:01  14:23:56 60 02:55 01:22:32 14.5 06:53:56 16.6 13:01:24 Passed
5 0 16:57:06 17:01:00 60 03:54 01:47:04 14.3 08:41:00 16.1 15:13:56 GAS5

Loop [ fooe [ Apval Vot e | e ecoweny| S0 spesa ol A [Deme g

NQ 327 ISSA IBRAHIM AL WA'ED/2015/MALE/BAY

PAK 1 42 07:40:27 07:45:31 59 05:04 02:15:31 15.2 02:15:31  15.2 05:30:00 Passed
2 35 11:19:31  11:23:54 57 04:23 02:58:23 10.8 05:13:54 12.7 08:25:31 Passed
3 35 14:03:35 14:09:44 56 06:09 02:05:50 13.4 07:19:44 129 12:03:54 Passed
4 0 16:34:04 16:38:27 53 04:23 01:48:43 11 09:08:27 12.5 14:49:44 GA4

Loop [ fooe [ Aol Votln e | e ecowery| b spesa ol Agege [Deme g

NQ 361 RAYAN ALMOBTY BONOVA J J/2010/F/Chestnut/UNKNOWN

KSA 1 7 07:14:09  07:20:31 58 06:22 01:50:31 18.7 01:50:31  18.7 05:30:00 Passed
2 5 09:41:30  09:44:12 64 02:42 01:43:41 18.6 03:34:12 18.6 08:00:31 Passed
3 5 11:51:23  11:55:42 64 04:19 01:31:30 18.4 05:05:42 18.5 10:24:12 Passed
4 0 13:38:03  13:43:19 62 05:16 01:07:37 17.7 06:13:19 18.4 12:35:42 GA4

Loop | oo [ Ppmvel Vet alen | Feml rocowoy| ook spend ol Aot [Pomre g

NQ 360 ALLAZAM MOHAMMED ALI ERBIL/2006/M/GREY/CROSS BRED

KSA 1 50 08:12:36  08:15:52 54 03:16 02:45:52 12.4 02:45:52 12.4 05:30:00 Passed
2 38 11:53:52  11:58:36 55 04:44 03:02:44 10.5 05:48:36 11.4 08:55:52 Passed
3 36 15:03:38  15:10:27 60 06:49 02:31:51 111 08:20:27 11.3 12:38:36  Passed
4 0 17:10:52  17:17:34 63 06:42 01:27:07 13.8 09:47:34 11.7 15:50:27 GA4

Loon [ fooe [ Ml Vo e | el ecowery| b speea ol A (Do g

NQ 333 FAISAL ALQURASHI GOLDICA LC AA/2016/M/Chestnut/AA

KSA 1 21 07:27:57 07:29:21 61 01:24 01:59:21 17.3 01:59:21 173 05:30:00 Passed
2 18 10:18:41  10:22:08 59 03:27 02:12:47 14.5 04:12:08 15.8 08:09:21 Passed
3 15 12:50:51 12:53:16 64 02:25 01:51:08 15.1 06:03:16  15.6 11:02:08 Passed
4 0 14:54:48 14:59:14 60 04:26 01:25:58 14 07:29:14 15.3 13:33:16 GA4

Loop [ fooe [ Apval Vo e | Re ecowey| b spesa ol A [Deme g

NQ 346 REEMA ALSALLAL MAHBOUB GHAITH/2010/M/GREY/AR

= JOR 1 45 07:43:10  07:46:40 60 03:30 02:16:40 15.1 02:16:40 15.1 05:30:00 Passed
2 36 11:20:45 11:24:07 49 03:22 02:57:27 10.9 05:14:07 12.7 08:26:40 Passed
3 33 14:03:15 14:06:15 62 03:00 02:02:08 13.8 07:16:15 13.0 12:04:07 Passed
4 0 16:38:03 16:41:26 59 03:23 01:55:11 10.4 09:11:26 12.5 14:46:15 MI4

Loop | oo [ Ppmvel Vet den [ Fem rocowos| ook spend ol Aot [Pome s

NQ 336 HISHAM SALEH MAHMOOD AL FARSI NOVOPASSIT/2014/MALE/CHESTNUT/PURE BRED ARAB

h OMA 1 25 07:28:01  07:30:22 60 02:21 02:00:22 171 02:00:22 17.1 05:30:00 Passed
2 16 10:18:39  10:21:25 51 02:46 02:11:03 14.7 04:11:25 15.9 08:10:22 Passed
3 17 12:51:05 12:54:30 56 03:25 01:53:05 14.9 06:04:30 15.6 11:01:25 Passed
4 0 14:55:00 14:57:33 56 02:33 01:23:03 144 07:27:33 15.4 13:34:30 GA4




Loop [ ook [ Aol Vetln e [ el ooy | S speed o Agemge [Deme g

NQ 363 IBRAHEIM ALQURASHI SADDAM (KSA)/2011/S/IGREY/AR

KSA 1 27 07:35:34  07:37:27 57 01:53 02:07:27 16.2 02:07:27 16.2 05:30:00 Passed
2 27 10:32:02 10:34:16 57 02:14 02:16:49 14.1 04:24:16  15.1 08:17:27 Passed
3 23 12:56:01 12:59:06 58 03:05 01:44:50 16 06:09:06 15.4 11:14:16  Passed
4 0 14:56:15  14:59:21 56 03:06 01:20:15 15 07:29:21  15.3 13:39:06 ME4

Loop [ oot [ Al Vetln e [ el ocouary| S speed o Agemge [Demme g

NQ 313 OTHMAN ALAWADHI SIROCCO DE TORRESTIO/2015/G/Bay/UNKNOWN

; BRN 1 4 07:14:10  07:15:58 60 01:48 01:45:58 19.5 01:45:58 19.5 05:30:00 Passed
2 3 09:41:32  09:43:20 62 01:48 01:47:22 17.9 03:33:20 18.7 07:55:58 Passed
3 4 11:51:23  11:54:04 63 02:41 01:30:44 18.5 05:04:04 18.6 10:23:20 Passed
4 0 13:38:03  13:46:32 57 08:29 01:12:28 16.6 06:16:32  18.2 12:34:04 GA4

VICTORIOUS STABLES /

Loop [ fooe [ Apnal Vet e | el ecowery| b spesa ol Ao [Deme g

NQ 369 AHMAD MOHYE VADIM DE VAYROLS/2009/G/Chestnut/Arab

KSA 1 29 07:33:42  07:38:12 61 04:30 02:08:12 16.1 02:08:12 16.1 05:30:00 Passed
2 25 10:30:34  10:33:57 64 03:23 02:15:45 14.2 04:23:57 15.1 08:18:12 Passed
3 28 13:25:27  13:30:10 64 04:43 02:16:13 12.3 06:40:10 14.2 11:13:57 Passed
4 0 16:37:59  16:43:51 58 05:52 02:33:41 7.8 09:13:51  12.4 14:10:10 ME4

Loop | oo [ Ppmvel Vet nden | el rocowos| ook spend ol Aerie [Pomre i

NQ 344 DANA AL BWEITEL WARD/2012/G/CHESTNUT/AR

: JOR 1 40 07:40:23  07:45:00 57 04:37 02:15:00 15.3 02:15:00 15.3 05:30:00 Passed
2 36 11:19:34  11:24:07 60 04:33 02:59:07 10.8 05:14:07 12.7 08:25:00 Passed
3 34 14:03:36  14:08:24 64 04:48 02:04:17 13.5 07:18:24 129 12:04:07 Passed
4 0 16:34:07  16:38:40 54 04:33 01:50:16 10.9 09:08:40 12.5 14:48:24 M1 4

Loop | oo [ Ppoval Vet e [ R ocowory| oor  spasa ol Aot [Pomrre g

NQ 347 FAHED OGLA AL SHAKHATRAH FAISAL AZIZ AL BADIYA/2011/G/ICHESTNUT/OTHER

= JOR 1 49 08:05:43  08:09:41 58 03:58 02:39:41 12.9 02:39:41 129 05:30:00 Passed
2 34 11:11:27  11:17:49 53 06:22 02:28:08 13 05:07:49 13.0 08:49:41 Passed
3 0 13:54:39  13:59:38 60 04:59 02:01:49 13.8 07:09:38 13.2 11:57:49 ME3

Loop [ fooe [ Aol Vot e | el ecowery| o spesa ol Ao [Deme g

NQ 362 ALQASEM MOHAMMED ABDULHAKEIM GALAN/2013/M/BAY

